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1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total Rank

U11 M 42
55 Whitney Cian U11 M 42 29.70 Rose Barbell Club 11/24/2015 19 22 25 25 1 23 26 30 30 1 55 1

68 Michaud Able U11 M 42 28.53 Rose Barbell Club 8/12/2015 18 20 22 22 2 23 26 29 29 2 51 2

40 Roche Beckett U11 M 42 40.09 Atlantic Athletic Weightlifting 7/21/2014 15 18 20 20 3 20 23 25 25 3 45 3

U13 M 56
4 Humphrey James U13 M 56 52.82 Rose Barbell Club 12/31/2013 28 31 34 34 1 39 (43) 45 45 1 79 1

U15 M 71
26 Gonzalez Rafael U15 M 71 70.10 Centre City Gym 7/13/2011 32 36 (39) 36 1 40 43 (46) 43 1 79 1

U20 M 88
38 Schwinn Gavin U20 M 88 85.98 UVM Weightlifting 8/7/2005 94 98 (102) 98 1 122 (127) (127) 122 1 220 1

U20 M 110
47 Rieth Sam U20 M 110 101.94 UVM weightlifting club 11/21/2005 71 75 80 80 1 93 (97) (97) 93 1 173 1

M35 79
32 Nishida Matthew M35 79 77.64 CrossFit 401 6/29/1986 68 75 80 80 2 93 98 102 102 1 182 1

54 Huck Daetan M35 79 77.60 Titan Barbell 5/24/1988 75 80 83 83 1 85 92 96 96 2 179 2

M35 94
21 Coelho Rafael M35 94 93.74 K&M Weightlifting 7/31/1986 (120) 122 (127) 122 1 150 154 (158) 154 1 276 1

M35 110
53 Pena Kenly M35 110 99.97 Unaffiliated 8/23/1988 (120) 120 130 130 1 150 - - 150 1 280 1

M40 71
31 Johnson Edwin M40 71 70.23 Mass Strength 9/29/1982 85 90 (92) 90 1 105 (110) 110 110 1 200 1

M40 94
22 Sanna James M40 94 91.70 Titan Barbell 10/18/1985 60 65 67 67 1 70 75 80 80 1 147 1

M40 110
15 Gonzalez Elias M40 110 95.45 Centre City Gym 9/14/1984 102 106 (110) 106 2 (130) 133 140 140 1 246 1

Total
B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk
Lot Last Name First Name Cat.
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45 Isman Mike M40 110 100.56 The Weight Room 12/27/1982 101 105 110 110 1 (115) 116 120 120 2 230 2

M50 94
13 Sacchetti Benjamin M50 94 92.73 Monument Fitness 5/8/1973 (75) 75 80 80 1 93 97 (100) 97 1 177 1

M50 110+
50 Partington Travis M50 110+ 158.33 Centre City Weightlifting 7/13/1972 85 88 91 91 1 103 109 (114) 109 1 200 1

M55 60
43 Restuccia Chuck M55 60 57.91 Titan Barbell 5/2/1967 50 53 57 57 1 60 64 70 70 1 127 1

M55 110+
62 MoneSmith David M55 110+ 122.50 York County Barbell 12/31/1969 98 101 (104) 101 1 116 120 124 124 1 225 1

M60 71
49 Lambert Jim M60 71 69.09 Mass Strength 1/2/1965 64 67 (70) 67 1 83 85 (88) 85 1 152 1

M60 79
30 Maloon Richard M60 79 73.25 Aspire Athletic Performance 9/20/1964 60 62 64 64 1 70 (73) (73) 70 1 134 1

M60 94
9 Blake David M60 94 89.39 Unaffiliated 2/15/1964 52 (54) 54 54 2 (67) 69 71 71 1 125 1

69 Irvine John M60 94 91.13 CENTRE CITY GYM 1/30/1961 55 58 63 63 1 61 (66) (71) 61 2 124 2

M65 94
19 Powell Stephen M65 94 92.10 Attitude National Barbell Club 2/12/1960 72 (75) 77 77 1 87 90 93 93 1 170 1

M 60
43 Restuccia Chuck M 60 57.91 Titan Barbell 5/2/1967 50 53 57 57 1 60 64 70 70 1 127 1

M 65
41 Vazquez Kris M 65 63.21 Spindell Barbell Club 8/17/1999 60 62 64 64 1 80 85 (90) 85 1 149 1

M 71
31 Johnson Edwin M 71 70.23 Mass Strength 9/29/1982 85 90 (92) 90 1 105 (110) 110 110 1 200 1

49 Lambert Jim M 71 69.09 Mass Strength 1/2/1965 64 67 (70) 67 3 83 85 (88) 85 2 152 2
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46 Greaser C M 71 68.95 UVM Weightlifting Club 9/2/2004 62 (64) 64 64 4 80 83 (86) 83 3 147 3

63 Raymond David M 71 69.51 Great Bay Barbell Club 11/3/1993 57 (62) 62 62 5 62 64 67 67 4 129 4

26 Gonzalez Rafael M 71 70.10 Centre City Gym 7/13/2011 32 36 (39) 36 6 40 43 (46) 43 5 79 5

58 Rivera Michael M 71 70.40 Dozer Weightlifting 6/5/1993 (75) 79 83 83 2 (87) (92) (94) - - - -

M 79
70 Hernandez Santos M 79 78.73 Unaffiliated 10/16/1992 88 93 (98) 93 1 110 (115) (115) 110 1 203 1

32 Nishida Matthew M 79 77.64 CrossFit 401 6/29/1986 68 75 80 80 3 93 98 102 102 2 182 2

54 Huck Daetan M 79 77.60 Titan Barbell 5/24/1988 75 80 83 83 2 85 92 96 96 3 179 3

30 Maloon Richard M 79 73.25 Aspire Athletic Performance 9/20/1964 60 62 64 64 4 70 (73) (73) 70 4 134 4

M 88
39 Thebado Kyle M 88 86.67 MASS Strength 3/8/1993 110 (115) 115 115 2 (145) (145) 145 145 1 260 1

38 Schwinn Gavin M 88 85.98 UVM Weightlifting 8/7/2005 94 98 (102) 98 3 122 (127) (127) 122 2 220 2

8 Nagaraja Surya M 88 85.22 Rx Weightlifting 1/22/1991 (85) 87 (90) 87 4 (110) (113) 113 113 3 200 3

23 Zaets Stephan M 88 82.67 Aspire Weightlifting 7/24/1998 67 70 73 73 5 82 86 90 90 4 163 4

14 Campbell Thomas M 88 85.40 Providence Barbell Club 7/29/1992 58 59 (63) 59 6 75 80 (85) 80 5 139 5

5 Hernandez Christopher M 88 85.16 Cambridge Strength Weightlifting 9/23/1997 (118) (118) 121 121 1 (152) (155) (159) - - - -

M 94
21 Coelho Rafael M 94 93.74 K&M Weightlifting 7/31/1986 (120) 122 (127) 122 1 150 154 (158) 154 1 276 1

13 Sacchetti Benjamin M 94 92.73 Monument Fitness 5/8/1973 (75) 75 80 80 2 93 97 (100) 97 2 177 2

19 Powell Stephen M 94 92.10 Attitude National Barbell Club 2/12/1960 72 (75) 77 77 3 87 90 93 93 3 170 3

22 Sanna James M 94 91.70 Titan Barbell 10/18/1985 60 65 67 67 4 70 75 80 80 4 147 4

9 Blake David M 94 89.39 Unaffiliated 2/15/1964 52 (54) 54 54 6 (67) 69 71 71 5 125 5

69 Irvine John M 94 91.13 CENTRE CITY GYM 1/30/1961 55 58 63 63 5 61 (66) (71) 61 6 124 6

M 110
53 Pena Kenly M 110 99.97 Unaffiliated 8/23/1988 (120) 120 130 130 1 150 - - 150 1 280 1

57 Lando Salvatore M 110 100.73 Lando Lifting 12/8/2001 (115) (115) 117 117 2 140 (146) (152) 140 3 257 2

64 Collins Patrick M 110 104.25 Murder Hornets 6/15/1993 100 (104) 104 104 5 140 144 (148) 144 2 248 3
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15 Gonzalez Elias M 110 95.45 Centre City Gym 9/14/1984 102 106 (110) 106 4 (130) 133 140 140 4 246 4

45 Isman Mike M 110 100.56 The Weight Room 12/27/1982 101 105 110 110 3 (115) 116 120 120 5 230 5

35 Bloom Nick M 110 100.90 Providence Barbell Club 5/1/2002 80 84 (90) 84 6 105 110 (115) 110 6 194 6

66 Caine Douglas M 110 100.08 Lando Lifting 12/15/2001 70 75 80 80 7 100 105 (110) 105 7 185 7

47 Rieth Sam M 110 101.94 UVM weightlifting club 11/21/2005 71 75 80 80 8 93 (97) (97) 93 8 173 8

M 110+
33 Puopolo Dominic M 110+ 145.11 Centre City Weightlifting 10/15/1991 140 146 (152) 146 1 (174) 175 184 184 1 330 1

62 MoneSmith David M 110+ 122.50 York County Barbell 12/31/1969 98 101 (104) 101 2 116 120 124 124 2 225 2

50 Partington Travis M 110+ 158.33 Centre City Weightlifting 7/13/1972 85 88 91 91 3 103 109 (114) 109 3 200 3

61 Chauvin Justin M 110+ 113.74 Redzone Weightlifting Club 3/7/1992 72 76 80 80 4 100 104 (108) 104 4 184 4
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U13 W 58
7 Haley Rynn U13 W 58 54.45 Rose Barbell Club 7/12/2013 39 41 43 43 1 45 48 51 51 1 94 1

U20 W 69
20 Brouillet Rachael U20 W 69 65.54 Aspire Athletic Performance 7/23/2005 61 63 65 65 1 78 81 83 83 1 148 1

W35 58
60 Totte Amanda W35 58 54.22 Rose Barbell Club 2/4/1988 45 48 50 50 1 58 61 64 64 1 114 1

W35 63
18 Woods Nicole W35 63 62.28 Rose Barbell 4/28/1987 30 33 (38) 33 1 38 40 43 43 1 76 1

W35 69
3 Paige-Jeffers Elsbeth W35 69 66.75 york County Barbell 2/24/1988 75 80 (83) 80 1 103 (106) (107) 103 1 183 1

W35 86
6 Mooney Molly W35 86 83.50 Aspire Weightlifting 5/7/1988 65 68 70 70 1 85 88 (91) 88 1 158 1

W40 53
17 StGermain Sarah W40 53 50.72 Rose Barbell 11/14/1982 40 43 (46) 43 1 52 55 (57) 55 1 98 1

W40 58
71 Haley Lauren W40 58 56.82 Rose Barbell Club 5/26/1982 60 63 65 65 1 70 73 76 76 1 141 1

W40 69
24 Ginsburg Lauryn W40 69 68.11 Wormtown Weightlifting 9/18/1985 68 71 74 74 1 88 (91) (93) 88 1 162 1

W40 77
10 Coupe Kate W40 77 73.14 Romeo Athletics 6/27/1981 49 (51) (52) 49 1 59 63 (66) 63 1 112 1

W45 77
59 Brewer Stephanie W45 77 74.67 Great Bay Barbell 12/3/1980 45 48 (51) 48 1 55 62 65 65 1 113 1

Total
B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk
Lot Last Name First Name Cat.
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W 53
17 StGermain Sarah W 53 50.72 Rose Barbell 11/14/1982 40 43 (46) 43 1 52 55 (57) 55 1 98 1

W 58
71 Haley Lauren W 58 56.82 Rose Barbell Club 5/26/1982 60 63 65 65 1 70 73 76 76 1 141 1

60 Totte Amanda W 58 54.22 Rose Barbell Club 2/4/1988 45 48 50 50 2 58 61 64 64 2 114 2

7 Haley Rynn W 58 54.45 Rose Barbell Club 7/12/2013 39 41 43 43 3 45 48 51 51 3 94 3

W 63
56 Johnson Nicole W 63 61.60 Cape Cod Barbell 3/26/1996 67 70 (73) 70 1 86 90 (93) 90 1 160 1

12 Stencel Jenna W 63 60.28 The Dojo 11/23/2004 44 47 50 50 2 56 59 (62) 59 2 109 2

18 Woods Nicole W 63 62.28 Rose Barbell 4/28/1987 30 33 (38) 33 3 38 40 43 43 3 76 3

W 69
3 Paige-Jeffers Elsbeth W 69 66.75 york County Barbell 2/24/1988 75 80 (83) 80 1 103 (106) (107) 103 1 183 1

24 Ginsburg Lauryn W 69 68.11 Wormtown Weightlifting 9/18/1985 68 71 74 74 2 88 (91) (93) 88 2 162 2

20 Brouillet Rachael W 69 65.54 Aspire Athletic Performance 7/23/2005 61 63 65 65 3 78 81 83 83 3 148 3

44 Dasilva Jordan W 69 65.25 Rose Barbell Club 10/3/1995 50 (53) (53) 50 5 70 73 76 76 4 126 4

28 Malinsky Nic W 69 67.49 UVM Weightlifting 9/8/2004 48 50 52 52 4 58 61 64 64 5 116 5

W 77
25 Church Nicole W 77 69.44 Aspire Athletic Performance 2/24/1995 56 58 (60) 58 1 72 75 77 77 1 135 1

29 Luppescu Chinami W 77 72.57 K&M weightlifting 8/24/1993 53 56 (60) 56 2 66 (69) 70 70 2 126 2

59 Brewer Stephanie W 77 74.67 Great Bay Barbell 12/3/1980 45 48 (51) 48 4 55 62 65 65 4 113 3

48 Castillo Marcela W 77 71.80 Gear Performance 1/5/2001 43 44 (48) 44 5 65 (68) 68 68 3 112 4

10 Coupe Kate W 77 73.14 Romeo Athletics 6/27/1981 49 (51) (52) 49 3 59 63 (66) 63 5 112 5

52 Phomvongsa Kristina W 77 73.75 Rose Barbell Club 8/5/1993 34 36 38 38 7 49 52 55 55 6 93 6

16 Privett Emma W 77 74.87 UVM Weightlifting 4/5/2004 36 39 42 42 6 45 (47) (47) 45 7 87 7
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W 86
6 Mooney Molly W 86 83.50 Aspire Weightlifting 5/7/1988 65 68 70 70 1 85 88 (91) 88 1 158 1

67 Crean Lauren W 86 82.48 York County Barbell 2/23/1992 62 (65) 66 66 2 78 81 (84) 81 2 147 2

65 Arnold Aimee W 86 82.32 Rose Barbell Club 10/23/1992 57 59 (62) 59 3 72 75 78 78 3 137 3

37 Killam Sophie W 86 79.28 UVM Weightlifting Club 4/6/2004 32 35 37 37 4 (45) (47) 47 47 4 84 4

W 86+
36 Bennett Ella W 86+ 98.03 CSC Weightlifting 6/18/2001 46 51 53 53 1 56 60 (63) 60 2 113 1

2 Hanley Charina W 86+ 100.01 Commonwealth Sports Club 2/23/1996 45 50 (55) 50 2 57 (61) (63) 57 3 107 2

34 Curren Vo Hannah W 86+ 116.50 Providence Barbell Club 12/15/1992 (71) (71) (73) - - (90) 90 95 95 1 - -


